

4th & Final Bill.

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road -					Phulwariya Naya
Bazar to Brahmanethan Jagat					
Singh Singh REO Pathi Hanuman Tola no					
Agency -					Sri Jayprakash Ray
Agreement No -					SB/2020-21
Date of start -					24.11.2020
Date of completion -					23.11.2021
Actual date of completion -					15.02.2022

Measurement

- NTL -

22/11/21

23/11/21

Abstract of cost

① Cost of benchmark etc.

0.200 KM @ Rs. 2236.31 = Rs. 447.26

② Cost of reference pillars etc.

0.200 KM @ Rs. 2597.03 = Rs. 2337.00

③ Cleaning & grubbing of soil

0.27 Kcd. @ Rs. 5137.58 = Rs. 13807.00

④ Cost of Embankment lead 100m

301.50 m³ @ Rs. 191.64 = Rs. 57779.00

Continuation

Rs. 74370.00
Rs. 78393.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Const. of Entrancement 1000m					
703.50 m ³ @ Rs. 153.52 = Rs. 108001.00					
(6) Excavation for roadwork etc.					
118.11 m ³ @ Rs. 75.50 = Rs. 8917.00					
(7) Prov. laying B/E/S etc.					
300.00 m ² @ 477.06 = Rs. 143118.00					
(8) Prov. granular sub-base etc.					
67.50 m ³ @ Rs. 2528.40 = Rs. 170329.00					
(9) Prov. 108 m ³ gr-II etc.					
51.12 m ³ @ 3111.19 = Rs. 159072.00					
(10) const. of unreinforced RC etc.					
510.00 m ³ @ Rs. 6449.98 = Rs. 3289490.00					
(11) Prov. 8 fixing M15/5 band.					
2 No @ Rs. 12575.95 = Rs. 25152.00					
(12) E/W Excavation in foundry.					
34.60 m ³ @ 269.32 = Rs. 9318.00					
(13) Prov. sand filling etc.					
5.18 m ³ @ Rs. 438.87 = Rs. 2273.00					
(14) Prov. PCC M-15 in foundry.					
7.452 m ³ @ Rs. 5320.01 = Rs. 39645.00					
(15) Prov. PCC M-15 in box cell etc.					
29.42 m ³ @ Rs. 6773.90 = Rs. 199288.00					
(16) Prov. brick filling etc.					
15.36 m ³ @ Rs. 2316.48 = Rs. 35581.00					
(17) Prov. weep holes etc.					
20.00 m ³ @ 82.99 = Rs. 1660.00					

Continuation

Rs. 4270237.00

